
Apollo
Post Season Baseball Roster

(Complied: May 24, 2023 at 12:49 AM)

Alignment: Region: 3 District: 9
Head Coach: Brandon A Dennis

Mascot Name: Eagles
School Colors: Blue and White w/Red

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: John H Gray
Assistant Coach(Associate Head Coach): Dwayne H Hicks
Assistant Coach: John M Judd
Assistant Coach: Phill Kopczynski
Assistant Coach(Associate Head Coach): Tony W
Mattingly
Assistant Coach: Spencer D Taylor
Assistant Coach: Rick Wallace
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Charles Broughton
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Kyle E Brown
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Christy Crawford
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Mason Head
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Joshua M Jackson
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Terry Travis
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Dalton West

Superintendent: Matt Robbins
Principal: Bob Dych

Athletic Director: Dan Crume
Certified Athletic Trainer: Abby Booker

Aubrey Little
Enrollment: 1511

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
13 13 Easton Blandford 6' 2" 180 1B, 3B, P Junior

4 4 Brock Burger 5' 8" 160 2B Junior
18 18 Hayden Cash 5' 11" 180 1B, DH, RHP Senior

8 8 Michael Chaney 5' 11" 195 1B, 3B, C Junior
7 7 Noah Cook 5' 9" 175 OF, P Junior
2 2 Cayden Crabtree 5' 10" 155 2B, OF, P Senior

16 16 Braxton Franey 6' 0" 180 P Senior
9 9 Sam Holder 5' 11" 180 2B, OF Soph.

27 27 Jayden Lee James 5' 10" 180 P 8th
11 11 Nolan Johnson 5' 10" 135 P Fresh.
24 24 Carter Kimmel 6' 2" 170 P Soph.
20 20 Garrett Lanham 5' 2" INF Soph.

6 6 Ty Cannon Lillpop 5' 11" 155 3B, OF 8th
22 22 Ryleigh Logan 5' 10" 145 OF, P Fresh.

1 1 Josh Mayes 5' 10" 160 OF Senior
3 3 John Ross Milburn 5' 9" 140 OF, P, SS 8th

23 23 Jagger Lee Pate 5' 10" 145 OF, P 8th
5 5 Charles Schneider 6' 3" 210 OF, P Senior

14 14 Whelan Lane Skinner 5' 8" 135 UTIL Junior
21 21 Grayson Smith 5' 8" 160 RHP, SS Soph.
17 17 Will Strode 6' 2" 190 INF, P Junior
10 10 Xavier Aiden Wells 5' 11" 175 C Senior
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Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
1 1 Josh Mayes 5' 10" 160 OF Senior
2 2 Cayden Crabtree 5' 10" 155 2B, OF, P Senior
3 3 John Ross Milburn 5' 9" 140 OF, P, SS 8th
4 4 Brock Burger 5' 8" 160 2B Junior
5 5 Charles Schneider 6' 3" 210 OF, P Senior
6 6 Ty Cannon Lillpop 5' 11" 155 3B, OF 8th
7 7 Noah Cook 5' 9" 175 OF, P Junior
8 8 Michael Chaney 5' 11" 195 1B, 3B, C Junior
9 9 Sam Holder 5' 11" 180 2B, OF Soph.

10 10 Xavier Aiden Wells 5' 11" 175 C Senior
11 11 Nolan Johnson 5' 10" 135 P Fresh.
13 13 Easton Blandford 6' 2" 180 1B, 3B, P Junior
14 14 Whelan Lane Skinner 5' 8" 135 UTIL Junior
16 16 Braxton Franey 6' 0" 180 P Senior
17 17 Will Strode 6' 2" 190 INF, P Junior
18 18 Hayden Cash 5' 11" 180 1B, DH, RHP Senior
20 20 Garrett Lanham 5' 2" INF Soph.
21 21 Grayson Smith 5' 8" 160 RHP, SS Soph.
22 22 Ryleigh Logan 5' 10" 145 OF, P Fresh.
23 23 Jagger Lee Pate 5' 10" 145 OF, P 8th
24 24 Carter Kimmel 6' 2" 170 P Soph.
27 27 Jayden Lee James 5' 10" 180 P 8th
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